07AAMCA6026F1ZS

SR.
No.

ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION HSN-SAC UOM QTY RATE TAXABLE 
VALUE

GST TOTAL 
VALUE RsRate Amt

1 500000267 Promotion Recovery 999799 Ea 1 0 2220 0% 0 2220

INVOICE DESCRIPTION : Recovery of Promo Income Sept 23 TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 2220 0 2220

Total Invoice Value in Words : Two Thousand Two Hundred Twenty

 

For More Retail Private Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Skyline Icon, Skyline Icon, Andheri Kurla Road Marol Naka, Near Mittal Indl Estate,Andheri East   ,Mumbai City, Maharashtra, INDIA -
400059

MORE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED

[...]

07AAMCA6026F1ZS

SR.
No.

ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION HSN-SAC UOM QTY RATE TAXABLE 
VALUE

GST TOTAL 
VALUE RsRate Amt

1 500000267 Promotion Recovery 999799 Ea 1 0 11580 0% 0 11580

INVOICE DESCRIPTION : Recovery of Promo Income Sept 23 TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 11580 0 11580

Total Invoice Value in Words : Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty

 

For More Retail Private Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Skyline Icon, Skyline Icon, Andheri Kurla Road Marol Naka, Near Mittal Indl Estate,Andheri East   ,Mumbai City, Maharashtra, INDIA -
400059

MORE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED

[...]

SR.
No.

ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION HSN-SAC UOM QTY RATE TAXABLE 
VALUE

GST TOTAL 
VALUE RsRate Amt

1 500000264 Off Invoice Income 999799 Ea 1 0 29462.4 0% 0 29462.4

INVOICE DESCRIPTION : SM Regular Off-Invoice for Aug'23 TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 29462.4 0 29462.4

Total Invoice Value in Words : Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Two and paise 
Fourty

 

For More Retail Private Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Skyline Icon, Skyline Icon, Andheri Kurla Road Marol Naka, Near Mittal Indl Estate,Andheri East   ,Mumbai City, Maharashtra, INDIA -
400059

[...]

No.

ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION HSN-SAC UOM QTY RATE TAXABLE 
VALUE

GST TOTAL 
VALUE RsRate Amt

1 500000264 Off Invoice Income 999799 Ea 1 0 10129.92 0% 0 10129.92

INVOICE DESCRIPTION : SM Regular Off-Invoice for Aug'23 TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 10129.92 0 10129.92

Total Invoice Value in Words : Ten Thousand One Hundred Twenty Nine and paise Ninety 
Two

 

For More Retail Private Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Skyline Icon, Skyline Icon, Andheri Kurla Road Marol Naka, Near Mittal Indl Estate,Andheri East   ,Mumbai City, Maharashtra, INDIA -
400059

[...]

07AAMCA6026F1ZS

SR.
No.

ITEM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION HSN-SAC UOM QTY RATE TAXABLE 
VALUE

GST TOTAL 
VALUE RsRate Amt

1 500000264 Off Invoice Income 999799 Ea 1 0 207 0% 0 207

INVOICE DESCRIPTION : SM Regular Off-Invoice for Aug'23 TOTAL AMOUNT RS. 207 0 207

Total Invoice Value in Words : Two Hundred Seven

 

For More Retail Private Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Registered Office : 5th Floor, Skyline Icon, Skyline Icon, Andheri Kurla Road Marol Naka, Near Mittal Indl Estate,Andheri East   ,Mumbai City, Maharashtra, INDIA -
400059

MORE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED